
HIGH SCHOOL MENS (11-12)
148.0 RESULTS

High School Mens (11-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.1 215.0 10

2 Spencer Crain Independence High School 143.2 205.0 8

3 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.0 195.0 6

4 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 195.0 4

5 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.0 185.0 2

6 Colton Brown Campus Colts 146.0 185.0 1

7 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 144.0 165.0 0

8 Will Adcock Sedan High School 141.0 150.0 0

9 Dakota Dankenbring Smoky Valley High School 146.0 0.0 0

10 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 0.0 0

11 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 147.4 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Spencer Crain Independence High School 143.2 385.0 10

2 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 335.0 8

3 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.0 330.0 6

4 Will Adcock Sedan High School 141.0 320.0 4

5 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.1 315.0 2

6 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.0 300.0 1

7 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 295.0 0

8 Colton Brown Campus Colts 146.0 230.0 0

9 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 144.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Dakota Dankenbring Smoky Valley High School 146.0 0.0 0

11 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 147.4 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Spencer Crain Independence High School 143.2 225.0 10

2 Colton Brown Campus Colts 146.0 210.0 8

3 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.1 205.0 6

4 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 200.0 4

5 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.0 190.0 2

6 Will Adcock Sedan High School 141.0 185.0 1

7 Dakota Dankenbring Smoky Valley High School 146.0 175.0 0

8 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.0 170.0 0

9 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 170.0 0

10 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 144.0 155.0 0

11 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 147.4 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Spencer Crain Independence High School 143.2 815.0 10

2 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.1 735.0 8

3 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 690.0 6

4 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.0 685.0 4

5 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.0 685.0 2

6 Will Adcock Sedan High School 141.0 655.0 1

7 Colton Brown Campus Colts 146.0 625.0 0

8 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 144.0 545.0 0

9 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 505.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Dakota Dankenbring Smoky Valley High School 146.0 175.0 0

11 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 147.4 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Spencer Crain Independence High School 143.2 5.691

17 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.1 5.031

27 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.0 4.757

32 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 4.662

33 Will Adcock Sedan High School 141.0 4.645

34 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.0 4.628

52 Colton Brown Campus Colts 146.0 4.281

70 Sam  Ochsner Remington High School 144.0 3.785

85 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.3 3.428

103 Dakota Dankenbring Smoky Valley High School 146.0 1.199

106 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 147.4 0.0


